City of Loveland Loveland Recreation Board

STAN MCCOY SR. COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Nominations must come from the governing body of the nominee's organization, association, committee, commission, etc. Nominations from organizations in which the nominee has never been a member will not be accepted. Nominations from individuals will also not be accepted.

Nominees must be persons of quality and integrity who, with love and enthusiasm for the Loveland area, have worked to sustain and improve the community.

Nominees must have been an active participant for at least three years in recreation, park or environmental activities, which benefit the City of Loveland and/or residents.

The Loveland Recreation Board will make the final selections. Nominees not selected for the award may be re-submitted.

The award presentation will take place at a City of Loveland Council Meeting or another appropriate event. A plaque will be presented to the recipient and their name will also be engraved on a plaque that will remain at City Hall.

Loveland area, have we		who, with enthusiasm and love for the ecommunity." Please show how the nominee has	
		-	
What has the nominee of	done to foster and/or improve you	ur program? Describe.	
Please provide any other award.	er information that you think ma	kes the nominee a worthy candidate for this	
Nomination offered by:			
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		of Organization	
Your Name	Position	Phone	
Signature		Date	
ATTN: Misty Clark, 120 V January 31, 2023.	West Loveland Avenue, Loveland, C	velandoh.gov or mail to City of Loveland, Dhio 45140. Complete applications are due by	
•••••	City Use Onl	y	
Date Received	Date Pr	Date Presented to Board	
Date Plague Ordered	Date A	Date Award Presented	